
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P 4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM MENACE Last start winner CAS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 542248 6/5246

 2 MIX Last start winner CAS, 10/11/2022, R5, P 1P 7P 5P 4/1/2M. O'Brien 529765 5/4162

 3 DOUBLE KLATCHES 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/11/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 528673 16/9228

 4 WHO'S A PICTURE Last start placegetter CAP, 02/10/2022, R10, 5 2P 7P 1P 4/1/2M. Patterson 545307 5/4180

 5 JERICHO TUCK Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 4/1/1W. Kempshall 530456 12/6219

 6 PRODIGAL TIGER Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 3P 4/1/1L. Goodwin 554976 6/5198

 7 HERO FOR HER Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/2M. Ross 539142 5/4180

 8 DALEY MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1C. Gardoll 529626 10/5180

 9 NANGAR CANDY Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/1A. Rayner 540568 10/8165

 10 SHIMA MAGIC Weighted points score GEL, 28/10/2022, R11 4P 3P 7P 4/1/2M. Moroney 545042 5/4120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 22 November 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RISE UP Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2L. Goodwin 544598 3/2159

 2 ALINTA FIRE Last start winner GRA, 13/11/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 8P 5/4M. Moroney 559185 1/098

 3 LUCY UNLEASHED Last start winner CAS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4R. Arnold 550900 1/098

 4 ROBELL HUGO Last start placegetter CAS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1B. Ellis 542709 4/3222

 5 DOUBLE THE CASH Last start placegetter GRA, 13/11/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3N. Falls 547074 2/1222

 6 LAYLA VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 30/10/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1D. Winters 539211 4/3204

 7 KING CUJO Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 4P 5/2R. Arnold 544148 5/2153

 8 ZIPPING RENEGADE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 8P 5/2L. Goodwin 538795 3/2138

 9 DARBY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1D. Winters 541802 4/3132

 10 SPRITZ Weighted points score CAS, 22/09/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2R. Gardoll 550615 3/2189

 11 MR. ALOYSIUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 4/3183

 12 COOL RED Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R12, P (FTF)P 8P (FTF)P 5/2M. Patterson 543286 3/2171

 13 BACK AND FORTH Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1F. Geary 538622 8/7171

 14 MAKE IT COUNT Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 8P 5/1C. Austin 544042 4/3156

 15 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1A. Taylor 544036 6/5153

 16 BOYS NIGHT OUT Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3R. Arnold 541786 2/1144

 17 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 1P 5/1B. Ellis 542706 4/3132

 18 DASHING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 5P 1M 8P 5/1W. Gilbert 527067 9/4130

 19 TERAGRAM FINALE Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2R. Arnold 546345 3/2114

 20 PRETTY VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1D. Winters 532455 4/3114

 21 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2111

 22 SKITZO BRIAN Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9108

 23 BUGATTI MOON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3J. Davis 546276 2/1108

 24 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1M. Knowles 540912 4/399

 25 FAKE PROMISES Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 7Y 5/2R. Ulrick 537193 4/297

 26 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/296

 27 KING'S COURT Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4D. Scells 554358 1/091

 28 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/284

 29 DASHA TULLAMORE Weighted points score GRA, 16/10/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4A. Taylor 533774 5/081

 30 COLLATERAL COIN Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/069

 31 EXPERT TEASE Weighted points score CAS, 15/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3W. Gilbert 549015 2/160
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GRA Tuesday, 22 November 2022
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 1 BOKARM LUCKY Last start placegetter GRA, 13/11/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 2P M/1B. Merillo 549915 0/0107

 2 SPRITELY GLENNIS Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 6P M/1E. Harris 545298 0/090

 3 GINGER BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 30/10/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 7P M/1E. Harris 545302 0/066

 4 BOKARM SASSY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 30/10/2022, R2, P

GRA, 23/10/2022, R1, P

(FEL)P 2P 2P M/1B. Merillo 547071 0/0129

 5 JIMARY GEORGIA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 06/11/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 4P M/1M. Ross 550806 0/090

 6 RHINO BUSTER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 18/10/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 3P M/1N. Falls 547078 0/066

 7 RUSSELL'S DUCK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 5P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/074

 8 JIMBARAN EXPRESS Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 5P M/1A. Bunney 549264 0/052

 9 SWEET ZAMBORA Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R2, P 6P 8P M/1D. Scells 556635 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 10/11/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 25/24285

 2 MODERN MESSAGE Last start placegetter GRA, 25/10/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 3/1/1F. Geary 534587 10/6315

 3 BLAZING BOB Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 4P 3/1/2M. Landrigan 552320 8/6204

 4 GYPSY ROAD Weighted points score IPS, 28/10/2022, R8, 3 8P 8P 1P 3/1/1E. Harris 541434 9/8168

 5 PHANTOM MENACE Last start winner CAS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 542248 6/5246

 6 MIX Last start winner CAS, 10/11/2022, R5, P 1P 7P 5P 4/1/2M. O'Brien 529765 5/4162

 7 DOUBLE KLATCHES 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/11/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 528673 16/9228

 8 WHO'S A PICTURE Last start placegetter CAP, 02/10/2022, R10, 5 2P 7P 1P 4/1/2M. Patterson 545307 5/4180

 9 JERICHO TUCK Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 4/1/1W. Kempshall 530456 12/6219

 10 PRODIGAL TIGER Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 3P 4/1/1L. Goodwin 554976 6/5198

 11 HERO FOR HER Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/2M. Ross 539142 5/4180

 12 DALEY MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1C. Gardoll 529626 10/5180

 13 NANGAR CANDY Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/1A. Rayner 540568 10/8165

 14 SHIMA MAGIC Weighted points score GEL, 28/10/2022, R11 4P 3P 7P 4/1/2M. Moroney 545042 5/4120

5 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 November 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 PIVOTAL MOMENT Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/3F. Geary 534584 2/1216

 2 ALLEGATION Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4L. Goodwin 545553 1/0201

 3 JIMARY DECODER Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/4M. Ross 550808 2/0186

 4 BOKARM BULL Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5P 5/4B. Merillo 547072 2/0183

 5 KILARA MEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/4J. Northfield 550137 2/0171

 6 JUMBO OZAKI Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/4W. Kempshall 553068 1/0168

 7 OVER THINKING Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5/4R. Gardoll 556092 1/0140

 8 JIMARY EVEREST Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/4M. Ross 547105 1/0139

 9 MAJOR RUST Grade order Grade 5 1P (FEL)P 5P 5/3A. Newstead 534594 2/1138

 10 WHO SPLIT TENS Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 7P 5/4S. Keep 553807 1/0132

 11 CYCLONE RINALDO Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 8P 5/4M. Willoughby 547536 2/0123

 12 KISS BISCUIT Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/0120

 13 ALL LIES AHEAD Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/4S. Keep 553855 1/0112

 14 BUGATTI MOON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/4J. Davis 546276 2/0108

 15 OUR BOY ROCKY Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1Y 5/4A. Zarb 550984 1/0105

 16 OLSEN GANG Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 1P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/097

 17 FUEL FUND Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/087

 18 ALI'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/078
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY MONTANA Last start placegetter GRA, 13/11/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2M. Ross 550805 3/2237

 2 THAI WARRIOR Last start placegetter GRA, 13/11/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4C. Gardoll 542833 4/0177

 3 SHE'S SHREWD Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 8/3198

 4 ROTHWELL HORSE Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2N. Goodwin 546882 5/2195

 5 MR. ALOYSIUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4L. Goodwin 545275 4/0183

 6 DIXIE KATH Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1J. Corrigan 539586 11/9102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 DOUBLE KLATCHES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/1S. Kempshall 528673 16/6228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 22 November 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RHINO BUSTER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 18/10/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 3P M/1N. Falls 547078 0/066

 2 RUSSELL'S DUCK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 5P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/074
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